Epreuve 12
03/11/2024 - 15:33

&

Gargons, 100m Brasse

8 - 10 ans
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024
Rang
Canetons 8 ans

1. BARTOS, Diego
2. DEGUELDRE, MATHIEU
3. DEMONTE, Maxence

Canetons 9 ans

1. BENALIOUA, llyes
2. VASSART, Mathias

Canetons 10 ans

1. BEUSELINCK, Liam
LOUCKX, Tim
GRELLIER, Oscar

MAILLART, Maximillien
LESWAL, Louan
POMPA, Mathis
disq. CLABOTS, REMI

Nook~wN

VANDEBERGH, Maxence

AN
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16
16

15
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Enw
FLIP
Namur Olympic Club

Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode
Enw

Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode
Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode
Swimming Club Wauterbos Rode
Enw

Val De Mehaigne Natation

Val De Mehaigne Natation

Val De Mehaigne Natation

FLIP

SW 7.4.a - Mouvements des jambes non simultanés

Temps

2:12.92
2:16.77
2:20.61

1:53.46
2:43.67

1:36.82
1:40.47
1:42.47
1:45.79
1:59.40
2:17.86
2:19.36
1:50.78

Pts

71
66
60

115
38

186
166
157
142
99
64
62

50m

1:04.58
1:03.59
1:08.30

51.54
1:17.12

47.23
47.72
48.99
49.72
56.00
1:04.96
1:06.51
52.12

100m

1:08.34
1:13.18
1:12.31

1:01.92
1:26.55

49.59
52.75
53.48
56.07
1:03.40
1:12.90
1:12.85
58.66

Résultats disponibles sur https://resultats.glprod.be/Cadets-Cadettes-2024/
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